



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

November 14, 2023

## **CONTACT:**

Mary Georges marygeorgesbis@gmail.com

Sumihiro Investments, LLC Announces Strategic Collaboration with Orient Express Holdings, Inc.

[Denver, CO] [November 14, 2023] — Sumihiro Investments, specializing in international and domestic advisory services, announces its collaboration with Orient Express Holdings. "There are a substantial number of companies looking to expand internationally," says Gary Sumihiro, Founder of Sumihiro Investments. "Orient Express Holdings, based in Hong Kong, has extensive relations in Asia and Europe, especially in the technology area. We found it natural to explore a deeper relationship," says Sumihiro.

Both companies are in the process of onboarding their first client, a Turkish based technology company that has recently showcased its fully autonomous, LiDAR, and electric delivery vehicle at Istanbul's EVCharge show. The delivery vehicles can carry a payload of over 1700 lbs and can travel at close to 40 mph.

## **About Sumihiro Investments:**

Sumihiro Investments is a boutique consulting firm specializing in international and domestic investment consulting services. With a focus on tailored strategies for businesses of all sizes, Sumihiro Investments assists clients in navigating the complexities of the investment landscape. Please visit: <a href="https://www.sumihiroinvestmentsllc.com">www.sumihiroinvestmentsllc.com</a>

###

For more information or to schedule an introductory call with Gary Sumihiro or Orient Express Holdings, email <a href="marygeorgesbis@gmail.com">marygeorgesbis@gmail.com</a>.